HealthEZ 2024 Health Plan Monthly Premiums

APPO/Aetna Network Plan Medical & Dental Premiums

Individual

Employee + Spouse

Employee + Child(ren)

Family

$92

$336

$280

$462

Elite Network Plan Medical & Dental Premiums- MN Employees Only

Individual

Employee + Spouse

Employee + Child(ren)

Family

$42

$252

$210

$330




