HealthEZ 2024 Health Plan Monthly Premiums

APPO/Aetna Network Plan Medical & Dental Premiums				
Individual	Employee + Spouse	Employee + Child(ren)	Family	
\$92	\$336	\$280	\$462	

Elite Network Plan Medical & Dental Premiums- MN Employees Only				
Individual	Employee + Spouse	Employee + Child(ren)	Family	
\$42	\$252	\$210	\$330	